



## Creamy Caesar Dressing

**Brand name:** Ken's  
**Category:** Sauces/Spreads/Dips/Condiments  
**UPC:** 60041335334752  
**MFG Item Number:** KE1026ZY  
**GTIN:** 60041335334752

Target market: United States

Language: EN

### Identification

**Information Provider GLN:** 0041335000006  
**Information Provider Name:** Ken's Foods, Inc.  
**Brand Owner GLN:** 0041335000006  
**Brand Owner Name:** Ken's Foods Inc.  
**Manufacturer GLN:** 0041335000006  
**Manufacturer Name:** Ken's Foods, Inc.  
**Product type:** CA  
**Is base unit:** True  
**Is consumer unit:** True  
**Is dispatch unit:** True  
**Is invoice unit:** True  
**Is orderable unit:** True  
**Is variable weight item:** False  
**Country of origin:** US

### Description

**Short description:** DRESSING, CAESAR CREAMY  
**Functional name:** Creamy Caesar Dressing  
**Product description:** DRESSING, CAESAR CREAMY  
**Additional description:** A tan colored Spoonable dressing with pepper visible throughout. Flavor and aroma is typical fresh caesar with pleasant anchovy and cheese notes.  
**Trade item feature benefit:** Ken's brand dressings and sauces are made with the finest and freshest ingredients – operators who make quality their number one priority. From mayonnaise and barbecue to traditional, lite, fat free, and specialty salad dressing, Kens brand can meet all of your customers needs. Convenient tamper-evident packaging helps reduced waste and overall cost to your operators.  
**Preparation type:** READY\_TO\_EAT

**Preparation instruction:** All Kens dressings and sauces are ready to serve. Just open and impress your customers with the fresh, bold taste of your products. Available in a wide variety of flavors. Add ingredients at store level to personalize your offerings (speed scratch recipes).

**Serving suggestion:** Not just for salads anymore, Kens dressings and sauces can also be used for sandwich and hamburger spreads or as dipping sauces for fried appetizers, buffalo wings and chicken tenders. Use your own dressings and sauces to spice up a pasta salad or as a flavorful sauce for an entree. Can also be used for marinades.

## Packaging and shipping

<b>Effective date:</b>	11/19/2013 12:00:00 AM
<b>Last modified date:</b>	9/16/2015 6:31:22 PM
<b>Publication date:</b>	11/21/2013 12:00:00 AM
<b>Start availability date:</b>	1/1/2013 12:00:00 AM
<b>Minimum trade item lifespan from arrival:</b>	70
<b>Minimum trade item lifespan from production:</b>	210
<b>Non GTIN pallet hi:</b>	3
<b>Non GTIN pallet ti:</b>	28
<b>Inner pack:</b>	6
<b>Depth:</b>	10.25in
<b>Height:</b>	12in
<b>Width:</b>	6.875in
<b>Volume:</b>	0.489cu ft
<b>Gross weight:</b>	13.15lb
<b>Net weight:</b>	12.09lb
<b>Storage handling temp max:</b>	80F
<b>Storage handling temp min:</b>	50F
<b>Consumer usage storage instructions:</b>	Dry storage at ambient temperature (50 - 80F). Do not freeze.

## Ingredients and Nutrition

### Ingredients

Soybean Oil, Vinegar, Water, Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Egg Yolk, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Garlic Juice, Contains less than 2% of: Salt, Sugar, Modified Food Starch, Spices, Corn Syrup Solids, Natural Flavor (Milk), Xanthan Gum, Garlic, Anchovy (Fish), Lactic Acid, Polysorbate 60, Onion, Sodium Benzoate and Calcium Disodium EDTA as preservatives, Maltodextrin, Soy Sauce Solids (Soy, Wheat), Tamarind, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Yeast Extract, Sunflower Oil.

### Nutrition

## Allergens and Diet

<b>Crustaceans and their derivatives:</b>	FREE_FROM
<b>Eggs and their derivatives:</b>	CONTAINS
<b>Fish and their derivatives:</b>	CONTAINS
<b>Milk and it's derivatives:</b>	CONTAINS

# Nutrition Facts

PREPARED

Serving Size 2 Tbsp (30 g)

Amount Per Serving

**Calories 0 kJ**

% Daily Value \*

Fat	11 g
Transfatty Acids	0 g
Saturated Fat	2 g
Cholesterol	10 mg
Sodium	320 mg
Carbohydrate	2 g
Protein	1 g
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0 %
Sugars 1 g	
Vitamin A 0	0 %
Vitamin C 0 mg	0 %
Calcium 0 mg	4 %
Iron 0 mg	0 %

\*Based on a 2,000 Calorie diet.

Nuts and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Peanuts and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Sesame Seeds and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Soybeans and their derivatives:	CONTAINS
Mustard and it's derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Carrots and their derivatives:	FREE_FROM
Wheat and it's derivatives:	CONTAINS

## Images and Documents

